
205 HELP WANTED 

Faculty mom teaching 8am class 
needs mature, reliable person to 
drive 2 kids to school in South Eu- 
gene Tues. & Thurs. all term. Addi- 
tional hours possible. Must have 
own car, S10/hr. 341-1647 

Computer test- we 

pay $25/hr. for our 

technician to test our 
education software on your comput- 
ers). The test takes about an hour. 
Requirements: internet; Win 
98/2000/XP or Mac OSX; 266 MHZ 
or higher processor, email: 
configjest @ lunarlogic.com 

Creative, reliable, energetic nanny 
wanted for 19-month-old & twin 8-yr- 
olds. 2 days a week, 11am-6pm. 
S8.50-S9.50 p/hr. 338-0507 

Looking for help with on-hill coach- 
ing for small high school ski team. 4- 
6 weekend days during Dec/Jan @ 
Willamette Pass (541) 957-1003 

Classifieds...catch us on the web! 

205 HELP WANTED 
A Career Working with Children! 

Experience working with kids? 
Consider becoming a Nanny! 
East Coast families offer good 

salaries, room and board, travel, 
and much more! 

Call Oregon Nannies to apply 
541-343-3755 

Immediately needed: Responsi- 
ble, friendly Japanese-speaking 
babysitter for 10 & 12-yr olds. Once 
a week, evening. 683-5442. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1092 W. 2nd, historical home, 3 
bdrm, 1 bath, plus bonus room, 
hardwood floors, large front porch. 
$1200/mo. 515-5633 or 345-6396 

3 bdrm. 185 E. 26th. Close to shop- 
ping, Amazon Park, Wild Oats, bus 
restaraunts. W/D. wood floors, 
deck. $895/mo. 1 st/last/dep. lease. 
484-5683 or page 687-3010 

1241 1/4 Coburg Rd. 5 bdrm, 1.5 
baths, parking, hook-ups, $1,200 + 

dep. Catalina Realty 345-6396 

Clean 4 bdrm. each room phone 
/DSL, new appliances, yards/gar- 
dener, patio, near UO, across from 
Amazon Park. $1,500.543-7722 

01504546 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
4357 Dillard.2 bedroom $750 

1 75'/j N. Grand.2 bedroom $675 

680 Lawrence..7 8 2 bedroom $425-$475 

1343 Mill St..studio $425 

Sunset Amis Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 West Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $465 

Willowbmok Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek Road, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 

The Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town 
1805 Garden Ave., 344-5695.2 bedroom as low as $575 

Goverdale Apartments, Gateway Area 
886 Harlow, 746-1462.2 bedroom as low as $590 

www. emeraldpm. com 
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CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

y. ju Summer Rates , yt ^ Fall Reservations 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735E.14UJ 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 K. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
611E.IP 

KK5 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Hlackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 F.. 18"' 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16"' 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 F.. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 

944-946 E. 19tb 

1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kineaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St 

1647 Mill 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15"' 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 
Management, llc. 

485-7776 
1301 Fkrry 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
5 minutes from campus. 

Beautifully remodeled 6+ bedroom 
house. 2 large living areas, hard 
wood floors, large kitchen w/dw, 
Washer/Dryer included. A must see 
at only $1500. 221-4242 or 343- 
6000 

Alder St. 4 bdrm 1 bath, W/D, stove, 
refrigerator, wood floors, yard, park- 
ing. $1,175/mo + dep. Catalina Re- 
alty 345-6396 or 515-5633 

Fully remodeled 5 bdrm, 2 bath 
house. 2685 Tandy Turn. $1475- 
$500 off 1st mo. rent This is a must 
see, call today for showing. 221- 
4242 Or 343-6000._ 
3 bdrm., private yard, hook-ups, on 
bus line. 935 Chambers, $700/mo + 

1 st-last-dep. Pets ok. 684-0800 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
5+ bdrm house, 1 mi. west of UofO, 
ideal co-op, owner help finance. Ga- 
rage, shop, garden. $395,000. 1034 
Lawrence. 683-4754, getacure.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Upscale, furnished single studios 
w/private bath, & complete meal 
service. Walk to UO. Discount for 
good grades! thecollegian.com 
Hurry! Only 2 left! 343-1255 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV A/C R etc. 10 
min. by bus to UO/LCC $400. In- 
cluding util. 8 garbage. 345-9321 

2 bdrm apt. close to campus, new 
paint, carpets. Pkng., on-site laun- 
dry, $640+1st/last/dep. 484-9922 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

LARGE 1 bd 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 11/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Irandnew,never lived-in 
In very private location, fully furnish- 
ed 1 bdrm. apt. w/oak wood floors, 
full bath w/6 ft. tub/shower, gas 
stove, dishwasher, oak cabinets, 
pantry, W/D, gas heat, high ceilings, 
high speed internet. Seperate en- 

trance & pkng. Approx. 2 mi. west of 
UO, on bus line & near bike path. 
Off Chambers. $600 + dep. includes 
utils. 343-6468 or 221-1480 or email 
teamdavid@hotmail. com 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month's 
Rent 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning's & 
Co. 683-4219 

Large, private apt. share entrance. 
Nice windows, light. No tobacco, 
pets. Near bike path $500. 607-3454 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

4 bdrm. 1 bath duplex. 1156 Ferry 
Alley. $960/fall, $780/summer. Mal- 
lard Properties 465-3825 

Reserve Now! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, on-site laun- 
dry, parking. Some balconies & 

lofts. No pets. $500-$750 

2 bdrm. $500-$550 very nice, walk 
UO. New paint & appliances, on- 

site laundry. On Mill Race. 465- 
9886 

Pleasant basement studio w/kitchen, 
$295/mo., near campus, shared 
bath, no pets. 344-7569 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

Direct Bus to/from UO 
On 19th Ave. across from 

Safeway 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm w/balcony & loft, 
on-site laundry, parking. No pets. 

$700 

One bedroom apartment attached to 
private home in South Eugene (Don- 
ald St. near Fox Hollow). UO bus 73 
stops right out front. $500/mo in- 
cludes utilities. 343-6909 
3 BDRM $645. Campus 10 blks. 
Near Safeway, buses, owner-man- 
aged, good for students. No smok- 
ing. 2045 Willamette 606-7942 

Off-campus Condo 
1500 Norkenzie #56. 3 bdrm., 2.5 
bath, garage, w/d, pool. Quiet & 

clean. $990/mo. 954-2126. 
1 bdrm in small complex close to 
campus. GWS paid. $450. $150 off 
1st mo. rent. New updates. 1161 Mill 
St. 343-6000 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms. Reserve for fall now. 

343-8545. 

OAK VIEW APTS. 
No move in fee. 

$200 off 1st mo. 2bdrm., 1 bath 
laundries & hook-ups. 

$495 & $505 
Cascade Rental Mgmt Co. 

998-5802 

Shannon's Place Apts. 2 bdrm, 
close to campus, 585 E. 19th Ave. 
Very spacious and clean with off- 
street parking, no pets. Privately 
owned, cell: 554-1395, office: 485- 
8000, eves: 345-6475 
1 bdrm. across from the music bldg, 
on campus. GWS paid. $435. 1831 
Kincaid St. 343-6000 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657, Talray Holdings 
Spacious 2 bdrm available now near 
Hayward Field. $300 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1877 Emerald St. $595. 683- 
6579 or 343-6000 
1 & 2 BEDROOM S $475 & $545 
Extremely large, campus 10 blks. 
Near Safeway, buses, owner-man- 
aged. no smoking. 2045 Willamette 
606-7942. 
1 bdrm. across from the music bldg, 
on campus. GWS paid. $435. $150 
off 1st mo. rent. 1831 Kincaid St. 
343-6000 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
1161 B Jefferson St. Upstairs apt. 
2 big bdrms, 1 bath, $550/mo. + 

dep. Catalina Realty, 345-6396 

Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

2 bdrm. $500-$550 very nice, 
Walk UO. New paint & appliances, 
on-site laundry. On Mill Race. 
465-9886 

1359 Pearl, #2, 1 bdrm. $400. 

534 E. 14th #1,2 bdrm. $600. 

535 E. 14th #1 & 32, 1 bdrm. $425 

535 E. 14th #4, 2 bdrm. $450 

963 Ferry #3, 1 bdrm. $525 

963 Ferry #5, 1 bdrm/basement 
$350 

2645 Alder, 4 bdrm. house $1195 

1683 Charnelton, 3 bdrm. house 
$1050 

Bell Real Estate 688-2060 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1 P50Fcrry Street • 484-744 1 

Studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities and cable included • Close to campus 

• Covered, secured bike storage 
• On-site laundry, parking • On-site manager 

• Courtesy security service 
• Limited access entry 

Professionally managed by 
Bennett Management Company, LLC. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

225 QUADS 
Free DSL! Utilities paid, furnished or 
not, laundry. $295.+ 441 E. 17th. 
683-8599 quads4u.com 
Quads close to campus. All utilities 
paid. $275. $100 off 1st mo. rent. 
430 E. 15th Ave. 343-6000 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 
month- $275/295. $200 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1827 Harris St. 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
All new fully furnished bdrm w/ linen 
& own TV w/ cable, gorgeous private 
office w/ fax & answering machine, 
private ba, w/d, dw, FP, gardens/ 
patio, 100ft from bus line. Ideal for 
female faculty or grad student. No 
smoking. $550+ 1/2util. 431-0870 

Room in recently remodeled older 
home near UO & LCC $400/mo, in- 
cludes larger room w/cable in room 
lots of storage, all utils. W/D, kitchen 
privileges. Quiet neighborhood, 
beautifully landscaped, perfect for 
mature student. N/S, N/P. 514-0306 

$295/mo.,paid utilities & internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly refurbished 2bdrm 1 bath, w/d 
hookups, fp, patio, garage, no pets, 
quiet area on busline. 2964 Lincoln 
(805)969-9133. $725+dep. 
Great Townhouse-1/2 mo. free! 3 
bdrm. 1.5 bath, W/D, deck, near UO 
on bus line, $795/mo. 729-7200 
4 bdrm. 1 bath duplex. 1156 Ferry 
Alley. $960/fall, $780/summer. Mal- 
lard Properties 465-3825 

2090 W. 18th. 3 bdrm., dining rm., 
utility rm. No pets. $900. + dep. 746- 
8601 

4 bdrm, 2 bath, near downtown/UO. 
1160 Charnelton Alley. $1200/mo, 
no pets. Fireplace. 683-9242 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED1 
Share 2 bdrm house. $300/mo utils. 
Quiet area. 15 min to UO. Vegans 
preferred. Chem/drug free 687-9626 

Share 3 bdrm house, Ferry St. 
bridge area, $300+ utils. Big yard, 
nice neighborhood. 686-4202 

Large room in 1800 sq. ft. house 
near Hendricks Park. $325/mo. 
Wireless internet. All furniture except 
bed provided. (503) 638-3852 
Share cute South Eugene home w/2 
others. New kitchen, W/D, hardwood 
floors, 41st & Pearl. No dogs. $300+ 
1/3 utils. Call Liz 687-1605 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share large, quiet, gen- 
der-balanced 4 bdrm. house. 3 blks. 
to UO. NS/NP. $335/mo. 302-9943 

Quiet 2 bedroom apt. near campus. 
Large bedroom, extra storage 
space. Perfect for grad student or 
mature undergrad. $320/mo., no de- 
posit. Call Tony at 338-0574 

5 bdrm house 5 min. from campus. 
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